1/15	(2024-25)-1008	2-074-099 MIDHARY
File No.	15 05 2 4	REINFORCING YOUR BUSINESS ASSOCIATES
File Receiver Name	DHAWAC	TON SO THE SECOND

CASE COLLECTION FORM

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned	To Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ile R	Received By		NA	NA	1901		
Surve	еу	DHAW	'Ac	07-19-11-1	WAY 10	VEW :	181
repa	aration	1000	105 20 31	0 8 9 14 1	1) 1		
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfactor	ry, C - Average, D	- Poor F - Extre	emely Poor		
	ase File is returne	ed Mino	or defects in the	survey bance	approved for	enter la	
Eng	ne preparer - HOI g. comment & nature	D Surveyo	r. Report preparer	to collect the mi	ssing informat	ion on his	on with warning to own.
Eng	g. comment &	Surveyo	r. Report preparer	to collect the mi	to be done ag	ion on his	own.
Engg	g. comment & ature Proposal/ Work	Surveyo Major Order or	r. Report preparer r defects in the sur	to collect the mivey. Survey has AL DETAILS (4 - 2 s) - t, □ Construction	to be done ag	ion on his pain.	own.
Engg Sign 1.	g. comment & lature Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Surveyo Major Order or	GENER VIS (20 2 Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank	to collect the mivey. Survey has AL DETAILS (4 - 2 s) - t, □ Construction	to be done ag POS2 n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC	ion on his pain. ~ ⊕7 € pee, □ Cost	own. y - 099 t vetting certificate ate
Engg Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service	Surveyo Major Order or er ization	GENERAL VIS (209 Valuation Report	to collect the mineral the mineral to collect	property of the property of th	ion on his rain.	own. / - 099 t vetting certificate ate bugh Bank
Engg Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome	Surveyo Major Order or er ization s	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company	to collect the mineral the mineral to collect	property of the property of th	ion on his rain.	own. / - 099 t vetting certificate ate bugh Bank
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres	Order or Order or ization Surveyo	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company COMPANY COMPANY	to collect the mineral the mineral to collect	to be done age P(082 In cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct t □ Direct t □ NUMber	ion on his pain. - a7 Cost ce, Cost Corporcient thro IA, Cost	own. v ~ 099 t vetting certificate ate ough Bank SM & BRAM Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment	Order or Order or ization Surveyo	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company TATE BE CONTROL Name	to collect the mineral the mineral to collect	p(082 n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct TMD: Ct Number	ion on his pain. ain. ce, Cost Corpor client thro IA, S	own. t vetting certificate ate bugh Bank SMC BRAN Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying par	Order or Order or Order or Officer/ ty Details	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company STATE BA Name AMOSHA	to collect the mineral the mineral to collect	p(082 n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct T M D ct Number	ion on his pain. ain. ce, Cost Corporclient through the cost of	own. t vetting certificate ate bugh Bank SMC BRAN Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying par Case Type Fees Details	Order or Order or Example 1	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company STATE BA Name AMOSHA	to collect the mineral the mineral to collect	p(082 n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct T M D ct Number	ion on his pain. ain. ce, Cost Corporclient through the cost of	own. I - 099 I vetting certificate ate ough Bank SMC BRAM Email Id 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

ſ.	Type of Property	RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT					
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Any other: Name Contact Number Email Id					
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details						
	MIS. HIDH	PAH INFRAION 9920231010 -					
4.	Account Name	MIS, NIDHAAM I NERACOM PXT					
5.	Property Address	FIAT NO. 201,			THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF		
		NIDHAAN F					
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name	100 - 100		entact Number		
a sun	site for the site survey	MEHAC		99203			
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date G'19	A STATE OF THE STA		100		
	(Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	□ Registered Will, □ □ Conveyance Deed 2. Map: □ Cizra Map, □ 3. Utility Bills: □ Electreceipt, □ House Ta 4. Any Other documer □ Old Valuation Rep 5. No documents prov	I, Allotment Approved M tricity Bill & pa demand & pa tt: CLU, ort	Letter, ☐ Posse ap, ☐ Site Plan ayment receipt, ayment receipt	□ Water Bill & payment		
9.	Documents received from	PRCJ. A. MOP.			The second second		
	Special Instructions if any:						
7-1	Linna Ara	1 10 3 10 1		70			
110	I agree to pay the amount ment on Valuer firm to distort any favested interest and to benefit a Customer Signature:	acts and would not try to in	fluence any me	ember or official of			
		TEJPAI SCHEN ICE PARCE-	ne roa east,	P NO.2,	CTS NO 428/B		
					Page 2 of 12		

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

01.000 01	099	
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 15/05/24	Time: 4 / 00

Maria S	Committee of the Commit	GENERAL DETAILS				
1,	Name of the Surveyor	DADINDC				
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative,	☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is			
		locked, survey could not be done from inside				
		Name	Contact No.			
2		MEHEC	9920231010			
3.	Survey Type	Eull survey (inside-out with m	neasurements & photographs)			
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements	from outside & photographs)			
		☐ Only photographs taken (No	measurements)			
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken M	☐ Property was locked, ☐ property, ☐ NPA property so co	Possessee didn't allow to inspect the			
5.	How Property is Identified		perties mentioned in the deed, From			
			operty, Identified by the owner, owner			
			m nearby people, Identification of the			
		property could not be done,				
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample m	easurement only, No measurement			
7.	Purpose of Valuation		et for creating collateral mortgage.			
	The same and selection	□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bar	nk, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,			
7 8		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose,	☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose			
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Genera	I Value Assessment			
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing	Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement			
		Loan, Loan against Propert	y, Construction Loan, Educational			
1		Loan, □ Car Loan, □Projec	ct Loan, Term Loan, CC Limit			
100	0-010 100 019-(7	enhancement, Cash Credit L				
9.	Loan Amount	JAM JAG	and a second second second			

	新工作的发展的现在分词的现在分词	OWNERSHIP DETAIL'S
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. NIDHAAN INFRACON PUT. (7)
2.	Property Purchaser Name	
3.	Property Address under Valuation	FCAT NO 201,202,201,302, 902 D 502
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	WIDHAUM HOUSE.

Page 6 of 12

	perty constitution	☐ Free H	old, □ Leas	e Hold				
Sec. 1		LOCATI	ON DETAIL					
	Adjoining Properties	North	ON DETAI	South		act .	Vest	
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	The state of the s	100	South		East	Vest	
2.	Property Facing	□ East Facing, □ North Facing, □ West Facing, □ South Facing, □ North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing,						
	12 12 12 10 00	□ North-West			3, -	Journ Edot i doin	9,	
3.	Landmark	14300		0.0				
4.	Ward Name/ No.					A.P. S. September 2		
5.	Zone Name							
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nan	ne	W	idth	Distance from	property	
The second	57 SAHAJI	RAJE M	PRC	500	7	50 1	oroperty	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width Location consideration of the	TETERI	24146	me	ROPO	- 251		
9.	Society	☐ Ordinary, ☐ Poor	☐ In interior	rs, 🗆 Remo	ote area, [y Good, □ Good, □ Backward, □ Av		
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Su		acing, 🕒	Road Faci	ng, □ Entrance N	orth-East	
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban deve				Semi Urban, □ Rui	al,	
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport	
		350m	350m	1.31Cm	1.8 1cm	1.4 KM	C1 KI	
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	ye	5		T	epitelaun 200		
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Niga	am, 🗆 Nagai	Panchaya	t, Gram	Panchayat,	Miller	
	MCCIM	☐ Nagar Palil	□ Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits					
		□ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA, □ KMDA,						
14.	Jurisdiction Development				DA, □ YEI	DA, 🗆 HUDA, 🗆 I	KMDA,	
14.			DA, 🗆 NOID	A, 🗆 GNI			KMDA,	
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ G	DA, □ NOID Any other De	OA, □ GNIE	Authority		KMDA,	
	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	☐ DDA, ☐ G☐ MDDA, ☐ Area not w	DA, □ NOID Any other De ithin any dev	OA, □ GNIE evelopment velopment a	Authority li			
14.	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ DDA, □ G □ MDDA, □ □ Area not w □ NDMC, □ S	DA, □ NOID Any other De ithin any dev	OA, ☐ GNIE evelopment velopment a DMC, ☐ G	Authority line	: mits	ion,	
	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ DDA, □ G □ MDDA, □ □ Area not w □ NDMC, □ S □ Gurgaon M	DA, □ NOID Any other De ithin any dev SDMC, □ El lunicipal Cor	PA, ☐ GNID evelopment velopment a DMC, ☐ G	Authority linaziabad I	: mits Municipal Corporat	ion, oration,	
	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ DDA, □ G □ MDDA, □ □ Area not w □ NDMC, □ S □ Gurgaon M □ Kolkata Mu	DA, □ NOID Any other De ithin any dev SDMC, □ El lunicipal Corp	PA, GNIE evelopment a pomon Growth	Authority linaziabad I Faridaba Dehradur	: mits Municipal Corporal ad Municipal Corpo	ion, oration, ation,	

1.	0-15	PHYSICAL DETA	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	2000年
1.	Covered Built-up Area	The second of the second of the second of the second	Floor Area, Super Ar	ea, Carpet Area
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
	valuation is to be calculated)	8331 59 FL	833159.PZ	7870 59.62
2.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No	A STATE OF THE STA	
3.	Is Independent access available	☐ Clear independe	nt access is available,	☐ Access available in
	to the property?	The state of the s		ear access is available,
		☐ Access is closed of		a de
4.	Is the property merged or	2013202		
5.	colluded with any other property	301 3 302	MERCED	
3.	Construction Status	母 Built-up property in started	use, Under construc	tion, Construction not
6.	Total Number of Floors in the		764.00	
7.	Building Floor on which 51	B+ G +	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
8.	Floor on which Flat is situated Type of Flat	The second secon	9th, 5th	5.63
9.	Age of Building/ Recent	RESIDENTI	PI, COMMER	CIPI, PG
	Improvements done	The state of the s	425.	Market Allers and the
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Norm	al, Affordable Group I	Housing
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the		Good, Ordinary,	
	Building		Under construction,	
		□ No Survey	orider construction,	No construction,
		External - Excel	lent, Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
12.	Molade		☐ Under construction, ☐	No construction
13	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Ave		
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Ver	y Good, Good, G	Simple, Ordinary
		☐ Average, ☐ Below	Average, No wooden	work, □ No survey
14.	Interior decoration	■ Excellent, □ Ver	ry Good, 🗆 Good, 🗆	Simple, Ordinary
			Average, No wooden	
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	H.D		
16.	Any violation done in the flat	MERGED		INCOM
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐	Landscaping, Swimn	ning Pool, Gym,
	Housing Society		alk Trails, Kids play	
		Backup		
18.	Property currently possessed by	⊕ Owner, □ Vacant,	☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Co	onstruction, Couldn't
			perty was locked, E	

	activity carried out in the	Residential purpose, Commercial purpose, Godown,	
	yoperty	☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:	
	Special Comments if any		
7	2 de las de desir	9019 1014)	
	MARKETARI	002-220203	
	Reputation/ class of developer	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS	
+	Reputation of society	Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
+	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor☐ Yes, ☐ No	The state of
1	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding,	
	and with	□ Legal aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:	
	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poo	or
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply □ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Pool	or
	Is property easily sellable &	□-Yes, □ No	
	marketable?	Comments:	1
	3 19/)	MINISTER STATE OF THE STATE OF	
No contract of	How is the current utility of the property?	Excellent, Very Good, Good, Average, Low, F	oor
-	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase	
this Property?			
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO		
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION	

	PROPERTY N	ARKET COM	PARABLE RATE IN	FORMATION DETAIL	THE RES
S.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	AIKA PROP	RIVA EMANE	
2.	Contact No.	NA	8091993900	9869 181555	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY DEAL OR	PROPERTY	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA STIFF	GOK GENT	4016-4516/ 1994 on 10-P+	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/Buy)	NA	SACE	3)92	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		24 65 059	800 No.C	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		MEPR	CLEDE	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SURPWIND - ING	Wer and the	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	50 M	100 M	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		SIMICAR	SIMICAR	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		- 1/2		100
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
			MR	MR	
13.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	330	- 35 m		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	NEHD!
Relationship with owner	EMPIOYEE
Signature	De
Mobile No.	9920231010
Date	15/05/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2024-25)-P(082-024-09	9
Surveyor Name	DHAMAC	1
Signature	100	
Date	15105124	

Page 11 of 12

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V15(2024-25)- P(082-074-089				
2.	Name of the Surveyor	045(2024-25)- 11082-074-049				
3.	Borrower Name	MIS. NIDHAAH INFRACON PYT. (AD				
4.	Name of the Owner	This is a distriction of the control				
5.	Property Address which has to be valued					
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside				
		Name		Contact No.		
		NEHAL	9920	231010		
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents				
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken H'R	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely				
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land				
12.	Property Measurement		☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement			
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:				
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
	CI IS I INS	_	- 111			
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
- 1	cerpe	8331 J9.FL	833159.F	7870 891/2		
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed				
17.	Any negative observation of the	Fr				

1

	property during survey	" He in sharing of other	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute	
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	▼es, □ No, □ Only with Temporary boundaries	
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	301 2302 MERCED 301 2302 MERCED	
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'	

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the P	Person: NEIMAC	
b.	Relation:	employee	All the state of the state of
c.	Signature:	C. W. 0466	ale:
d.	Date:	15/05/20	by men

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:

No one was available,
Property is locked,
Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \(\square\) Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: DHRIMD b. Signature:

MOTE! O F(PT NO1 201 J202 MERGED

O F(PT NO 301 J 302 MERGO)

O F(PT NO 201,202,401,502, - HOSTE)